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2022SS.B.Sc B Div
Virst Term S.y.B.sc

Semester

Subject

C'hem- I

Chem -Il

Bot- I

Bot -Il

zoo- I
zoo- Il
Math- I

Math Pract

Math -Il

Phy -Il
Marathi

Enelish

Chem- I

Chem -Il

Chem -Ill

Bot- I

Bot -Il
Bot -Ill

zoo- I
zoo- Il

zoo- Ill

Math- I

Math —Pract

Math —Il

Phy -11

Phv -Ill
En lish
Marathi

F.C. With

Dist.

oo

Adtnitted

126

126

126

126

74

74

25

25

25

52

52

44

82

126

126

126

126

126

126

74

74

74

25

25

25

52

52

52

82
44

Exam

A ear
115

115

115

74

74

25

25
42

42

44

71

115

115

115

115

74

74

74

25

25

25
42

42

42

71

44

Pass

115

115

115

115

74

25

25

25

42

44

71

Fail

oo

00

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00

oo

00

oo

oo

oo

Ab

00

00

oo

oo

00

00

oo

oo

oo

00

00

00

00

Per.

100

IOO

IOO

100

IOO

100

IOO

100

IOO

IOO

IOO

IOO

IOO

Second Term Semester Il

80

95

97

113

115

66

65

74

19

oo

24
40

39

70

34

19

18

02

00

08

09

06

00

01

02

03

oo

01

01

01

oo

oo

oo

oo

00

00

oo

oo

oo

oo

00

oo

oo

69.56

82.60

10()

84.34

98 26

IOO

89.18

87.83

IOO

76.00

IOO

96.00

95.23

92.85

IOO

98 59

reachers Name

Dr, Dandwate/Mr.R K Man ul

N'1rSUSurve/Mr Goskulwad S.P

Mr.C.LShinde
Dr..B.D.Wa h

Mr.Gha wat L.D

Mr.C,unm V.S
Mr.S.V.Gun•al

Dr.M.M

Dr.M M.Sakalkale

Mr,V R Pande
Mr.Jadhav M.V
Mr.L.G.Gunal
Dr.VS Kolhe

Mr.S.B.Surve/Mr.Goskulwad S.P

Dr. S.C.Dandwate/SSB/DCP

Mr. C.L.Shinde
Dr. B.D.Wa h

Dr. B.D. wagh

Mr. C.L.Shinde

Mr.Gha wat L.D

Mr.Gun al V.S

Mr.Ghaywat L.D/Mr. Rokade C.K
MrThorat G.J./Dr. K.R.Dhakane

Mr.S.V.G0dase
Dr.M.M.Sakalkale

Dr.M M.Sakalkale

Mr.V.R.Pande

Mr.Jadhav M. V

Mr.Jadhav M.V R.D.G

DR.V.S.Kolhe

42 oo 02 IOO Mr.[...G.Gun al

University College Result with A TKT 100.00 %

First Class H.S.Class Second Pass Fail

oo 00

Class Class

oo 74 oo

With Absent

ATKT

41 00

Total

115

First Three Students

Student Name SGPA

Dur ude Poonam Balasaheb 9.45-9.45

Hase Sweta Satish 9.82-8.55

Zo a Asif 8.91-9.45

Grade Point
416

404

403
Pathan 


